
 

Contact List of Regional Director's (RD's) 

Region Name & Designation Address 
Contact Number & Email 

Address 

Andhra Pradesh 

– Hyderabad 

 

Dr. Anuradha 

Medoju 

Regional Director, 

 

Regional Office For Health & 

F.W., 

Iiird Floor, Kendriya Sadan, 

Sultan Bazar, Hyderabad 500195. 

Tel : 04024657923 

(O), 04027113441 

(R) 

Fax : 04024657923, 

Mobile : 09948097572 

Email : Rhfwhyd@Ap.Nic.In, 

Rohfwhyd@Yahoo.Co.In 

Anu2radha@Gmail.com   

 

Assam – 

Guwahati 

 

Mr. Partha Jyoti 

Gogoi, 

Regional Director, 

 

Regional Office For Health & 

Family Welfare, 

Government Of India, Sixmile, 

Panjabari, 

Guwahati 781037 

Tel:03612338555 

(O),2338999,2337272(R) 

Fax : 03612330555 

Mobile: 09864021269; 

09864021209 

09954021261 

Email : Parthajg@Sify.Com  

 

Bihar – Patna 

 

Dr. Kailash Kumar, 

Cmo (Nfsg), 

Sr. Regional 

Director, 

 

Regional Office For Health & 

F.W., 

5th Floor, Indira Bhawan, 

R.C. Singh Path (Bailey Road), 

Patna 800001. 

 

Tel:06122523711, 

Fax:06122532677( 

O) 

Mobile : 9471000050 

Email : srdhfw-pat-bih@gov.in 

 

Himachal 

Pradesh Shimla 

 

Dr. Abhishekh 

Kapoor 

Regional Director ( 

H & Fw), 

 

Regional Office For Health & 

F.W., Deen Dayal Upadhyay 

Hospital Compound, Shimla 

171001. 

 

Tel : 01772653649 

(O), Fax : 01772651978 

Mobile : 09805055583 

Email : 

Rdhfwshimla@Gmail.Com  

 

Chandigarh 

 

Dr. Ravinder 

Ahluwalia, 

Sr. Regional 

Director, 

 

Regional Office For Health & 

F.W., 

Kendriya Sadan, 4th Floor, 'C' 

Block, 

Sector 9a, Chandigarh 160009. 

 

Tel:01722741558 

(O),01722663202 

(R) 

Fax : 0172741558, 

Mobile : 08283835188 

Email : 

Rohfw_Chd@Yaoo.Com  

Chhattisgarh – 

Raipur 

 

Dr. R.N. Sabat, 

Regional Director, 

 

Regional Directorate Of Health & 

Family Welfare, 

Lalpur, Post Box No. 112, 

Raipur 492001 

(C.G.) 

 

 

 

 

 

Tel : 07712412792; 

2411427 (O) 

Fax : 07712412093, 

Mobile : 09425212998 

Email : Rltri@Sify.Com, 

drrnsabat@yahoo.in 
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Gujarat – 

Ahmedabad 

 

Dr. (Ms) Chandna 

Dey 

Sr. Regional 

Director, 

. 

 

Regional Office For Health & 

F.W., 

Anand Estate, Industrial Estate 

Corner, 

Bapunagar, Ahmedabad 380024 

Tel : 07922740714 (O),  

Fax : 07922742447 

Email : 

rhfw_62ahd@rediffmail.com, 

chandana.dey@gov.in  

Jammu And 

Kashmir – 

Srinagar 

 

Dr. (Ms) Shazia 

Wafai, 

Regional Director , 

 

Regional Office For Health & 

F.W., 

Geomin Building, Neelam 

Chowk, Jammu & Kashmir State, 

Srinagar 190009. 

 

Tel : 01942470609, 

Fax : 01942470609 

Mobile : 09419409331 

Email : 

Rdhfwsgr@Indiatimes.Com 

 

Karnataka – 

Bangalore 

 

Dr. K. Ravi Kumar 

Sr. Regional 

Director, 

. 

Regional Office For Health & 

F.W. 2nd Floor, Fwing, 

Kendriya Sadan, 

Koramangala, Bangalore 560034 

Tel:08025537310,0802339668

8(R), 08123438895(M)  

Fax : 08025539249 

Fmail: Rhobang@Nic.In 

Kerala – 

Thiruvananthap

uram 

Dr. M.K. Mohd. 

Aslam, 

Sr. Regional 

Director, 

 

Regional Office For Health & 

F.W., Meads Lane, Cantonment, 

Thiruvananthapuram 695034 

Tel : 04712322710, 

Fax : 04712322710 

Mobile : 9496119844 

Email : 

Rohfwtvm@Kerala.Nic.In, 

Rohfwtvm.Ker@Nic.In 

Madhya Pradesh 

– Bhopal 

Dr. Nikhilesh 

Chandra, 

Sr. Regional 

Director, 

 

Regional Office For Health & 

F.W., A28, Vidhya Nagar, Behind 

Axis Bank, Hoshangabad Road, 

Bhopal 462026 

Tel : 07552416200, 

2410092,2416300 

Fax : 07552553374  

Mobile: 08989792136 Email: 

Rohfwbho@Mp.Nic.In  

Maharashtra – 

Pune 

Dr. V.L. Gokak, 

Sr. Regional 

Director (H&Fw), 

 

Regional Office For Health & 

F.W., 

84/2, Parvati Darpan Building, 

Sahakar Nagarii, 

Pune 411009. 

Tel:02025445853, 

Mob.09860088119 

Fax : 02024225673 

Email : Rhopune@Vbsnl.In  

Manipur – 

Imphal 

Dr. L. A. Singh, 

Regional Director, 

 

Regional Office For Health & 

F.W., 

Uripok Road, 'Sangrila' 

Imphal 795001. 

Tel: 03852410662, 2413904, 

Fax : 03852413904 

Mobile : 9436035169 

Email : Rdirhfw@Yahoo.Co.In 

Meghalaya – 

Shillong 

Dr. S.D. Mazumder, 

Sr. Regional 

Director 

Regional Office For Health & 

F.W., 

Dhankheti, (Nr. Shillong Law 

College), 

Shillong 793003 

Tel : 03642223364 (O), 

03642224986 (R) 

Fax : 03642226843 

Mobile :  09436164227 

Email: Rd.Rohfw@Gmail.Com  

Orissa – 

Bhubaneswar 

Dr. N.M. Samalkar, 

Regional Director I/c 

Regional Office For Health & 

F.W., 

BJ-25, BJB Nagar, 

Bhubaneswar-751014. 

Tel: 0674-2431708 (O), 0674-

2395736 (R) 

Mobile : 07894263380 

Fax : 0674-2431904 

Email : 

rohfwbbs@rediffmail.com  

Rajashthan – 

Jaipur 

Dr. R.K. Gupta, 

Sr. Rd, 

 

Regional Office For Health & 

F.W., 

Kendriya Sadan, Block B, 

2nd Floor, Sec.10, 

Vidyadhar Nagar, Jaipur23. 

Tel : 01412236845. 

Fax : 01412236818 

Mobile: 09929595136 

Email:Rdrhojprrj@Nic.In     
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Tamil Nadu – 

Chennai 

Dr. Roshni Arthur 

Sr.Regional Director 

. 

Regional Office For Health & 

F.W., 

A2a, 

Rajaji Bhavan, C.G.O. Complex, 

Besant Nagar, Chennai 600090 

Mob. 09444950741 

Tel:04424911401, 

Fax : 04424919232 

Email : Rohfw@Tn.Nic.In 

 

Uttar Pradesh – 

Lucknow 

Dr. K.K. Mitra, 

Sr. Regional 

Director, 

 

Regional Office For Health & 

F.W., 9th Floor, Hall No. 03, 

Kendriya Bhawan, Aliganj, 

Lucknow 226024. 

Tel : 05222325268, 

Fax : 05222325268 

Mobile : 9839010531 

Email : Srrdlko@Yahoo.Com  

West Bengal – 

Kolkata 

Dr. Satyajit Sen 

Sr. Regional 

Director, 

. 

Regional Office For Health & 

F.W., 

Government Of India 

27j. 

C. Block, Sector III, 

Salt Lake, Kolkata 700106 

Tel: 03323355380, 23355378( 

O), 03324844808 

(R) 

Fax : 03323355380, 

Mobile:09903455296 

Email : 

Rohfw.Kolkata@Gmail.Com 

Disclaimer: Data as on 10 July 2017 & will be updated quarterly or as & when intimated by the state. 

(Source: http://www.nvbdcp.gov.in/rd-list.html) 
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